A. BUILDING: ______________________
(X1)  PROVIDER/SUPPLIER/CLIA
        IDENTIFICATION NUMBER:
STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES
AND PLAN OF CORRECTION
(X3) DATE SURVEY
       COMPLETED
PRINTED: 12/21/2023

-The therapeutic diets we prepare for residents
were NCS, NAS and mechanical soft.
-The staff referred to the diet ordering guidelines
when preparing a therapeutic diet.
-The facility did not have therapeutic menus
Division of Health Service Regulation
If continuation sheet  5 of 216899STATE FORM VX2O11
A. BUILDING: ______________________
(X1)  PROVIDER/SUPPLIER/CLIA
        IDENTIFICATION NUMBER:
STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES
AND PLAN OF CORRECTION
(X3) DATE SURVEY
       COMPLETED
PRINTED: 12/21/2023
FORM APPROVED
(X2) MULTIPLE CONSTRUCTION
B. WING _____________________________
Division of Health Service Regulation
HAL019022 11/29/2023
R
NAME OF PROVIDER OR SUPPLIER
COVENTRY HOUSE OF SILER CITY
STREET ADDRESS, CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE
260 VILLAGE LAKE ROAD
SILER CITY, NC  27344
PROVIDER'S PLAN OF CORRECTION
(EACH CORRECTIVE ACTION SHOULD BE
CROSS-REFERENCED TO THE APPROPRIATE
DEFICIENCY)
(X5)
COMPLETE
DATE
ID
PREFIX
TAG
(X4) ID
PREFIX
TAG
SUMMARY STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES
(EACH DEFICIENCY MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL
REGULATORY OR LSC IDENTIFYING INFORMATION)
 D 296Continued From page 5 D 296
available to them.
-The Executive Director taught me what I know.
-She was to be trained by the previous consulting
agency, but it was canceled and rescheduled
several times, and she never received the
training.
-She did not know she needed therapeutic diet
menus in the kitchen for cooks to reference when
preparing therapeutic diets.
Interview with the Executive Director (ED) on
11/29/23 at 11:55am revealed:
-The facility did not have a therapeutic diet menu.
-The facility staff had been told to ensure
mechanical soft diet received soft foods and NCS
diets received a regular plate with ½ size of the
dessert.
-She did not recall having a therapeutic diet menu
since she had been the ED and that was since
2017.
 D 315 10A NCAC 13F .0905 (a & b) Activities Program
10A NCAC 13F .0905 Activities Program
(a)  Each adult care home shall develop a
program of activities designed to promote the